Hot Mix Asphalt 9.5M64, Surface Course, 
2” Thick (Curb to Curb) 

SY 5,155 
$ 21.00 twenty-one dollars zero cents 108,255.00 

8" DIP C1 52 Water Main & Fittings LF 30 s 300.00 three hundred dollars zero cents 9,000.00 

12" DIP Cl 52 Water Main & Fittings LF 1,790 
$ 275.00 

two hundred seventy five dollars 
zero cents 492,250.00 

Specialty Connection 24” PCCP to 12” 
DIP (From STA. 17+66 to STA. 17+94) 
Complete in Place 

LS s 80,000.00 eighty thousand dollars zero cents 
80,000.00 

10 Water Main Disinfection & Dechlorination LF 1,820 5 2.00 two dollars zero cents 3,640.00 

11 1" Water Service Connection EA 
$ 2,500.00 

two thousand five hundred dollars 
zero cents 

7,500.00 

Hydrant Assembly EA $ 17,000.00 
seventeen thousand dollars 
zero cents 51,000.00 

13 8" Gate Valve EA 5 20,000.00 twenty thousand dollars zero cents 20,000.00 

14 12" Gate Valve EA 12,000.00 tweleve thousand dollars zero cents 84,000.00 

ifs) 
24" PCCP Insert Valve (If and Where 
Directed) 

EA 5 50,000.00 fifty thousand dollars zero cents 100,000.00 

16 Soil Waste Characterization (Allowance) 
10,000.00 

17 Maintain and Protect Traffic LS 15,000.00 F
A

fifteen thousand dollars zero cents 15,000.00 

18 Unforeseen Conditions (Allowance) 
30,000.00 

Addendum No. 1 

MORRIS COUNTY MUA 

Price Proposal Table 
UNIT UNIT PRICE UNIT PRICE TOTAL PRICE ITEM # DESCRIPTI r i 

SC On MEAS. hae (in Figures) (In Figures) (In Figures) 

19 Uniformed Traffic Directors (Allowance) § 60.000.00